
Santa Cruz Valley Union High School

Softball  Schedule

2016 / 2017

Date Opponent Site J.V. Varsity Dismiss/Depart

Feb. 16, Thurs. Scrimmage vs. Payson Home **** 4:00

Feb. 24, Fri. San Manuel Home 1:45 4:00

Feb. 28, Tues. San Manuel Away 2:00 4:00

Mar. 2, Thurs. Miami Home **** 4:00

March 3,4 Wickenburg Tournament Away 8:00 a.m.

March 7, Tues. Coolidge Away 2:00 4:00

March 9, Thurs. Florence Away 4:00 6:00

March 16-18 Grace Lee Haught Memorial Payson **** 8:00 a.m.

March 20,Mon. Gilbert Classical Home **** 4:00

March 21, Tues. Yuma Catholic Away 2:00 4:00

March 23, Thurs. Gilbert Classical Mesquite JH **** 4:00

March 27, Mon. Gilbert Christian Home **** 4:00

March 29, Wed. Miami Away **** 4:00

March 30, Thur. AZ College Prep Home **** 4:00

April 3, Mon. Coolidge Home 2:00 4:00

April 4, Tues. Leading Edge Academy Home **** 4:00

April 6, Thurs. San Tan Foothills Away **** 4:00

April 10, Mon. Gilbert Christian Higley Traditional **** 4:00

April 13, Thurs. Bourgade Catholic Home 4:00 ****

April 18, Tues. Casteel Away 3:45 ****

April 20, Thurs. AZ College Prep Anderson JH **** 4:00

April 21, Fri. Bourgade Catholic Away 4:00 ****

April 24, Mon. Leading Edge Academy Away **** 4:00

April 26, Wed. San Tan Foothills Home **** 4:00

(Schedule subject to change)

as of: 2/14/17


